Market Share by Line of Business - Health

Selected Criteria -
Business Type: Health

Year:

2022

State: SD

Include Zero Companies: No

Codelist Basis: Licensed

Line of Business: Total

Round by Thousands: No

Direct Cumulative Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums Market Market Premiums Losses Direct
Code |[Cocode|Company Name [Domicile] Written Share Share Earned Incurred Loss Ratio
770 | 60128 ng”ma”‘o‘cSD SD | 825,034,391|39.9859%| 39.9850%| 820,450452| 723744082  88.212%
1246 | 95683 gg’:}ford Hith SD | 314,926478|15.2632%| 55.2491%| 311,014,829 289470790  93.073%
95839 ﬁ‘]‘fra HithPlans | gp | 307.724,335|14.9141%| 70.1632%| 307,724,335| 298317.261|  96.943%
1552 | 12459 |Medica Ins Co MN | 169,052,024| 8.1932%| 78.3565%| 169,052,024| 138.963538| 82.2016%
119 | 73288 |Humanalns Co | WI | 107.584.296| 5.2142%| 83.5706%| 107,658.237| 93.704.579| 87.0389%
Care
707 | 12567 |Improvement NE 85,177,799 4.1282%| 87.6988%| 84,987,953 80,971,580 95.2742%
Plus S Central
Ins
54097 Bfa':]ao?g’ga' SD 73,262.467| 3.5507%| 91.2495%| 73,.262,467| 82,493.950| 112.6006%
770 | 88848 |Wellmark Inc A 62.928.992| 3.0499%| 94.2994%| 62928992 53.769651|  85.445%
1 | 81973 Iﬁg’e"‘fr?;%g”th& MO 25,655,920| 1.2434%| 95.5429%| 25,541,307| 21,086,966| 82.5602%
119 | 95158 |CHA Hmo Inc KY 18.326.901| 0.8882%| 96.4311%| 18.326.901| 17.654.840| 96.3329%
1189 | 39616 I‘Q:‘%’;SE’NP'E‘” OH 14,305,938| 0.6933%| 97.1245%| 14305938 9,523,993 66.5737%
\WellCare
1295 | 10155 |Prescription Ins | Az 14,196,350| 0.688%| 97.8125%| 14.224.963| 8235515 57.8948%
Inc
1258 | 44547 m‘zaggpa””ers MN 13,552,991| 0.6569%| 98.4694%| 13,552,991| 12,837,062 94.7176%
South Dakota
96598 |State Med SD 12,307,063| 0.5965%| 99.0658%| 12,307,063| 11,070,261| 89.9505%
Holding Co
1 | 12575 gic')versc”pt Ins N 8,835,061| 0.4282%| 99.494%| 9,478,700  6,124,083| 64.6089%
707 | 82406 |All Savers Ins Co| N 1.772.235| 0.0859%| 99.5799%|  1.772.235|  1.044.450| 58.9341%
16413 |Optilegra Inc SD 1,399.746| 0.0678%| 99.6478% 0 755 642 0%
4794 | 78301 ﬁ'seegos"””g Hith Az 1.323.211| 0.0641%| 99.7119%|  1.323.211 899.339| 67.9664%
707 | 62286 g‘g'de” Rulelns | |\ 1.281.376| 0.0621%| 99.774%| 1284178| 3,531,357 274.9897%
12747 |Elixir Ins Co OH 1.041.287| 0.0505%| 99.8245%|  1.041.287| 1,028,792 98.8%
461 | 61522 [MIl Life Ins Inc MN 957.676| 0.0464%| 99.8709% 957,676 488,740|  51.034%
261 | 88080 8(’)‘1""“3 Hithins | \E 815,249| 0.0395%| 99.9104% 815,249 582,501|  71.4507%
4979 | 76503 'anfz%H”hcare D 644,591| 0.0312%| 99.9416% 644,591 510,643| 79.2197%
2479 | 73474 |DentegraIns Co | DE 642,460 0.0311%| 99.9728% 636,061 581951|  91.493%
1| 63444 |Accendo Ins Co | UT 471,093| 0.0228%| 99.9956% 469,316 317,730 67.7007%
1 | 78700 ﬁ]‘ztr(‘:ao"”th&“fe cT 146.253| 0.0071%| 100.0027% 146,275 182,192 124.5544%
1 | 90328 Eilﬁtl':g%gfe& T 43,509| 0.0021%| 100.0048% 43,509 577.314[1,326.8841%
1 | 72052 é(e)t“a Hith Ins PA 43,204] 0.0021%| 100.0069% 43,114 94,315| 218.7572%
707 | 84549 |UnitedHealthcare]  IL 34.472] 0.0017%| 100.0086% 61,924 408.990| 660.4709%




Direct Cumulative Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums Market Market Premiums Losses Direct
Code |[Cocode|Company Name [Domicile] Written Share Share Earned Incurred Loss Ratio
Ins Co of Amer
Medco
901 | 63762 |Containment Life| PA 18,231| 0.0009%]| 100.0094% 18,231 21,639 118.6934%
Ins Co
First Continental
64696 | it o Ace X 11,593| 0.0006%| 100.01% 0 0 0%
1295 | 80799 |Celtic Ins Co IL 7,775| 0.0004%]| 100.0104% 8,083 380  4.7012%
4677 | 94587 ms“ggers Hith AZ 4,797| 0.0002%| 100.0106% 4,797 2,422  50.4899%
812 | 85766 IL;r;nCeg Concordia| 3,974| 0.0002%| 100.0108% 3,074 2,658 -66.8848%
UnitedHealthcare
707 | 97179 |1 o Wi 0 0%| 100.0108% 0 1,211 0%
707 | 79480 ggrke” Hith Ins Wi -222,820| -0.0108% 100% -43,929 421211 -958.845%
36 Companies 2,063,310,918]  100% 100%|2,054,055,934/1,859,416,312|  90.5241%
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